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Proposal ID: C0000124561B14
Order No.: LO8

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Spec

Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

0130

301

303

303

303

303

306

309

315

315

315

404

404

404

Oversight/State Project No.: 0628-049-615, B614

Federal Project No.: STP-BR06(297)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

301SD20-0001
CLEARING AND GRUBBING

303SD20-0001
REGULAR EXCAVATION

303SD20-0007
BORROW EXCAVATION

303SD20-0022
CHECK DAM ROCK TY. |

303SD20-0034
TEMP. SILT FENCE TYPE A

306SD20-0001
LIME

309SD20-0006
AGGR. MATL. NO. 21B

315SD20-0002
ASPHALT CONCRETE TY. SM-
12.5D CONST

315SD20-0010
ASPHALT CONCRETE BM-
25.0A CONST

3155X20-0011
SAW-CUT ASPH CONC NS
SAW-CUT ASPH CONC

404SD20-0007
CONC. CL. A4 MOD. LTWT
LOW SHRINK., SPR. STRUCT.
CONST.

404SD20-0009
BRIDGE DECK GROOVING
CONST.

404SD20-0010

COVER DEPTH SURVEY
CONST.

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

LUMP SUM

200.000
CY

100.000
CcY

4.000
EA

1,164.000
LF

1.050
TON

480.000
TON

136.000
TON

255.000
TON

40.000
LF

124.300
cYy

551.000
SY

551.000
SY

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM
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Proposal ID: C0000124561B14
Order No.: LO8

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001

Oversight/State Project No.: 0628-049-615, B614

Federal Project No.: STP-BR06(297)

Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Spec

Number  No.

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

404

ATTD, 404

405

406

406

410

412

412

412

412

413

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

404SD20-0021

CONCRETE CLASS A3
SUBSTRUCT. MAINT.

404SP20-0003

VA ADJACENT MEMBER
CONN. BLOCK-OUTS

4055X20-0004

PRESTRESSED CONCRETE
SLAB LIGHTWEIGHT 3'x 21
(45-50')

4065SD20-0003

CR REINF. STEEL CL. | SPR.
STRUCT. CONST.

406SD20-0016
CR REINF. STEEL CL. |
SUBSTRUCT. MAINT.

410SX20-0008

BRIDGE SUPERSTRUCTURE
NS RAILING, CPSR 2 RAILS
(LIGHTWEIGHT)

412SD20-0013
CRACK REPAIR TYPE B

412SD20-0017

EMBEDDED GALVANIC
ANODES

412SD20-0045
BACK WALL
RECONSTRUCTION

412SD20-0061

CONCRETE SUBSTRUCT.
SURFACE REPAIR

413SX20-0005

REM. PORT.OF EX.STR. (STR.

NO. 6912)

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

0.900
CY

374.000
CF

36.000
EA

9,580.000
LB

160.000
LB

397.000
LF

34.000
LF

7.000
EA

65.000
LF

3.000
SY

LUMP SUM

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM
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Proposal ID: C0000124561B14
Order No.: LO8

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0250

0260

0270

0280

0290

0300

0310

0320

0330

0340

0350

0360

Spec
No.

414

416

430

502

502

505

505

505

ATTD

508

510

512

Oversight/State Project No.: 0628-049-615, B614

Federal Project No.: STP-BR06(297)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

414SD20-0012
DRY RIPRAP CL.| 26"

416SD20-0003
WATERPROOFING — EPOXY
RESIN TYPE EP-3B/EP-3T

430SX20-0001

NBIS ACCESS, UNDER
BRIDGE (STR. NO. 6912)

502SD20-0003
PAVED DITCH PG-2A

502SD20-0014
CURB, STD. CG-3

505SD20-0013
GUARDRAIL GR-MGS1, 9'
POST

505SD20-0017
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GR-
MGS2

5055X20-0004
GUARDRAIL FIXED OBJECT
ATTACH. GR-FOA-5, 9' POST

5055X20-0004
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL SITE
PREPERATION 4' MODERATE

508SD20-0004
DEMO. OF PAVEMENT
FLEXIBLE

510SX20-0041

REMOVE EXIST. REMOVAL OF
EX. SIGNS, CONC. DITCH,
AND GUARDRAIL

512SD20-0013
TYPE 3 BARRICADE 8'

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

757.000
TON

323.000
SY

1.000
DAY

8.000
SY

172.000
LF

100.000
LF

4.000
EA

4.000
EA

4.000
EA

970.000
SY

LUMP SUM

4.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM
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Proposal ID: C0000124561B14 Oversight/State Project No.:

0628-049-615, B614

Order No.: LO8 Federal Project No.: STP-BR06(297)
Contractor:
SECTION: 0001 REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal . Unit Price Bid Amount
Line Spec ltem ID Appro_)(lmate
NIRRT e L Quantity and
: Description Units Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0370 512 512SD20-0031 48.000
TRAFFIC BARRIER SER. LF
CONC. MB-7D PC
0380 513 513SD20-0001
MOBILIZATION LUMP SUM LUMP SUM
0390 515 515SD20-0011 280.000
FLEX. PAVE. TIE-IN PLANING SY
0"-2"
0400 517 517SD20-0001
CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING LUMP SUM LUMP SUM
CONSTR.
0410 603 603SD20-0003 47.000
REGULAR SEED LB
0420 603 603SD20-0004 38.000
OVERSEEDING LB
0430 603 603SD20-0007 182.000
HYDRAULIC EROSION SY
CONTROL PRODUCT TYPE 1
0440 603 603SD20-0010 1,634.000
HYDRAULIC EROSION SY
CONTROL PRODUCT TYPE 4
0450 603 603SD20-0014 35.000
FERTILIZER NITROGEN - N LB
0460 603 603SD20-0015 15.000
FERTILIZER PHOSPHOROUS LB
-P
0470 603 603SD20-0016 15.000
FERTILIZER POTASSIUM - K LB
0480 700 700SD20-0012 1.000
RELOCATE EX. 1 POST GRND EA
MOUNT SGN PANEL
0490 700 700SD20-0034 30.000
SIGN POST STP-1, 2", 14 LF

GAUGE
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Proposal ID: C0000124561B14 Oversight/State Project No.: 0628-049-615, B614
Order No.: LO8 Federal Project No.: STP-BR06(297)

Contractor:
SECTION: 0001 REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal . Unit Price Bid Amount
fem o T
Number  No. Description Unitys Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0500 700 700SD20-0038 2.000
CONC. FOUND. STP-1, TY. A EA
0510 701 701SD20-0001 21.000
SIGN PANEL SF
Section: 0001 Total:

Total Bid:






